January 2008
© 2000 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FMS3110 / FMS3115 • Rev. 1.0.8
F
M
S
3
1

VREF
Figure 1. Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part
Numbers
Conversion
Rate
Operating
Temperature Range
Screening Package
FMS3110KRC 100Ms/s 0 to 70°C Commercial 48-Contact Leadless Quad Flat Package
FMS3115KRC 150Ms/s 0 to 70°C Commercial 48-Contact Leadless Quad Flat Package
 All packages are lead free per JEDEC: J-STD-020B standard.
© 2000 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FMS3110 / FMS3115  •  Rev. 1.0.8 2
F
M
S
3